Thelronman -
GNCC ATV p.m.

Crawfordsville, IN
October 21, 2006
Overall Finish

Results

Place

1

o 01~ WD

o N

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Racer City, State
gg:;:vl ' Sunbury, PA
Bill V. Ballance Oakland, KY
Adam Mcgill ~ West Union, WV
Duane Johnson Trenton, MO
Chris Bithell Irwin, PA
Jeremy Rice Fombell, PA
f\g;zr:j?ns Baltimore, MD
Jarrod Mcclure Kaska, PA
Bryan Cook Casar, NC
Ryan Morphew Cookeville, TN
Matt J. Smiley  Kunkletown, PA
William Yokley Tompkinsville, KY
I\H/I:ﬂ;taf:‘ £ Hickory, NC
Jeffrey Pickens Union Town, PA
Rhett M. Butler Oak Grove, MO
Kevin Yoho Hopedale, OH
Bryan Baker Knob Noster, MO
Kyle Martin Winona, MO
Taylor Kiser Alva, FL
Rob Hertz Brookhaven, PA
Kevan Logston Belpre, OH
Todd Demaree Varsailles, IN
Dustin Walker  Livingston, TN
Santo Derisi Casar, NC

Class
Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro Am
Pro
Pro Am
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro Am
Pro

4
Stroke
A

Pro
Pro Am
Pro Am
Pro Am
Pro Am
Pro
Pro Am
Pro

Nbr
002

001
009
015
014
010

008

201
011
047
005
003

013

025
018

542

007
082
031
038
141
021
187
012

Brand
HON

YAM
HON
HON
HON
SUZ

ROL

HON
HON
HON
POL
SUZ

HON

YAM
HON

YAM

HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

HON

210
Entries

L aps

or o1t o1 Oor o1t o101 01 O O 01 01 o1 Oo1 O1

ol

or o1 o1 o1 O1 O1 O1 O

Elapsed
02:07:40

02:07:42
02:10:16
02:11:36
02:11:51
02:13:57

02:14:14

02:14:37
02:14:38
02:15:23
02:15:40
02:16:00

02:16:04

02:16:10
02:16:49

02:16:53

02:17:10
02:17:25
02:17:59
02:18:16
02:18:33
02:18:37
02:19:28
02:19:53



25

26

27
28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43

Donald

Ockerman

Gabe Phillips

Tyler Lenig

Dave A.
Simmons

Brandon
Sommers

Michagl Howell

Jody Estes
Blake Kramer
Timothy Gale

Andy

Klingworth

Zac Phillips
Sean Neidlinger
Sloan Jackson

Christopher

Stephens

Bryan Hulsey
Jason Stover

Todd
Rothermel

Ryan Lane

Mark Notman

Matthew
Copley

Marshall, IL

Thornton, WV

Shamokin, PA

Painesville, OH

Millersburg, OH

Woodsfield, OH

Sturgis, KY
Sch Haven, PA
Orion, M1

Oldenburg, IN

Thornton, WV
Flagtown, NJ
Lebanon, IN

Wayne, WV

Washington, MO
Cookeville, TN

Shamokin, PA

Bicknell, IN

Hubbard, OH

Wayne, WV

Stroke

Stroke

Pro Am

Pro Am

Pro

Stroke

Open A
Pro Am
Open A

Pro Am

Pro Am
Pro
Pro Am

4
Stroke
A

Pro
Open A

4
Stroke
Stock A/
B

Open A
4

Stroke
A

Open A

051

119

036
037

784

097

184
085
035

024

046
074
087

or7

033
802

022

027

041

092

HON

HON

HON
YAM

YAM

HON

HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON
HON

YAM

HON
HON

HON

HON

HON

o or. o1 o1 01 01 O1

02:21:06

02:21:13

02:22:43
02:22:45

02:22:51

02:22:57

02:23:19
02:23:24
02:23:32

02:23:39

02:24:01
02:24:07
02:24:32

02:24:37

02:24:41
02:25:02

02:25:06

02:25:33

02:25:34

02:25:43



45

46
47

48

49

50

51
52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60

61

62

63
64

Cory Vickerd
Greg Lott
Cliff King

Thomas Wright

Josh Kirkland

Jeff Miller

Lance Smithj
Nathan Wallpe

Jonathan E.
Shaff

Jack Smith

Dustin Pigott

Brian Notman

Dennis Shadron

Kim Kuhnle

Darrdl E.
Bozarth

Anthony Hill

Jeromy W.
Evans

Nick Devore

David Gainer

Justin Kosmer

Holland, NY

Belpre, OH
Centra City, KY

Tabernacle, NJ

Proctor, WV

Smithfield, PA

Unionville, TN
Greensburg, IN

Green Castle, IN

Canton, OH

Belleville, WV

Hubbard, OH

Mt. Pleasant, PA

Newbury, OH

W. TerraHaute, IN

Culter, OH

Buckhannon, WV

Washington, IN

Akron, OH
Dornsife, PA

4
Stroke
A

Pro Am
Open A
Vet (30
+)

4

Stroke
A

Vet (30
+)

Open A
Open B

Open A

Junior
(25+)

Pro Am

4
Stroke
A

Junior
(25+)

Pro
Open A

Pro Am

4
Stroke
Stock A/
B

4
Stroke
A

Junior
(25+)

Pro Am

039

111
032

228

110

181

240
083

203
072

104

400
029
050
070

317

290

328
205

YAM

YAM
YAM

HON

HON

YAM

HON
HON

HON

YAM
HON

HON

YAM
YAM
YAM

HON

HON

YAM

YAM
HON

o o1 o1 O

ol

o o1 o1 O

02:25:44

02:25:54
02:25:55

02:26:17

02:26:19

02:26:30

02:26:57
02:27:19

02:27:22

02:27:31
02:28:11

02:28:24

02:28:38
02:28:58
02:29:04
02:29:21

02:30:14

02:30:15

02:30:24
02:30:31



65

66

67

68

69

70
71

172

73

74

75

76

77
78
79

80
81

82

Adam Reed

Sean Delaney

Mark
Thompson

Chad Wallace

Richie Brown

ChrisCole
David Bullard

Spencer
Dickerson

Michael S.
Sroka

Joshua Ribley

Terry Smith

Ed J. Atwell

Ryan
Schockling

Thomas K oontz
David J. Bishop

Brandon
Ballance

Matt Hanna

Brent Foltz

Beallsville, OH

Corinth, KY
Morristown, NJ

Bannock, OH

Dahlonega, GA

Ravenswood, WV

Murfreesboro, TN

Malvern, AR

Smithfield, PA
Martinsville, IN

Unionville, TN

Kennerdell, PA

Zanesville, OH
Fayetteville, PA
Old Bridge, NJ

Oakland, KY

4
Stroke
Stock A/
B

Vet (30
+)
Pro Am

Junior
(25+)

4
Stroke
A

Open A
Vet (30
+)

Open A

4
Stroke
A

Pro

4
Stroke
A

Vet (30
+)

Open A

Pro Am
Vet (30
+)

Pro

New Concord, OH Open A

4

W. Terre Haute, IN Stroke

B

453

127

066

608

131

114
801

316

204

020

241

989

137
909
207

006
253

223

HON

YAM

HON

YAM

HON

HON
HON

HON

YAM

HON

YAM

LEG
HON
HON

YAM
YAM

YAM

02:31:00

02:31:03

02:31:23

02:32:04

02:32:35

02:32:39
02:32:49

02:33:01

02:33:14

02:33:17

02:33:20

02:33:29

02:34:08

02:34:19

02:35:03

01:54:06
01:57:21

01:58:43



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93
94
95

96

97

98

99
100
101

Brian Adams
Daniel Frye
John

Cunningham Jr.

Ron
Bloodworth

Glenn Reed
Chris Conklin
Jim Pinkston
Frank Grimplin

Brett
Marksbury

Justin Finley

Jon Arnold
Troy Holmes
Patrick Brown

Mike Budd
Ronnie Mills
Michael Novak

James S. Jones
Blaine Shick

Brad Marci

LaGrange, KY

West Hamlin, WV

Newville, PA
Collinsville, IL

Sardis, OH

New Martinsville,
WV

St. Clairsville, OH

Vanderbilt, PA

Barsdstown, KY

Nasnhville, IN

Athens, OH
Bethany, MO
Pittstown, NJ

Alexandria, OH

Girdler, KY

Commerce Twp,
Ml

Medora, IN
Cranberry, PA

Wheeling, WV

Open B

4
Stroke
B

Senior
(40+)
Senior
(40+)

Junior
(25+)

Junior
(25+)

Junior
(25+)
Senior
(40+)

4
Stroke
B

4
Stroke
B

Open B
Open B
Pro

Stroke
Open B
Stroke
Open B
Senior

(40+)
Open A

410

620

060

797

821

079

076

401

099

224

806
409
199

367

279

094

215
691
626

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON
HON
YAM

YAM

HON

YAM

HON
HON
HON

01:59:28

01:59:32

01:59:59

02:00:15

02:00:52

02:00:54

02:01:20

02:01:26

02:01:28

02:01:32

02:02:58
02:03:09
02:03:20

02:03:28

02:03:40

02:04:10

02:04:23
02:04:23
02:04:57



102

103

104

105

106

107
108
109

110
111
112
113

114
115

116
117
118

119

120

Brian Toney

Casey Pries

Brent Marshall

M att
Hendrickson

Bruce Marshall

Lynn Smith
James Davis

Wes Stone

Kevin Smith

Justin Wright
Devon Jarrett

Michael Miller

Mike Blanton
Scott Day

Tyler Moore
Denny Carson
Keith Henshaw

Michael Ulery

Jeff Brest

Hartwell, GA

Townsend, WI

Indianapolis, IN

Indianapoalis, IN

Greenwood, IN

Hanover, M|
Oneida, TN

Auburn, PA

Fairfield, IL

Henderson, KY
Granite City, IL

North Huntington,

PA
St Joseph, MO
Leitchfield, KY

Danville, IN
Oneida, TN

Morganfield, KY

Bardstown, KY

Ottawa, IL

4
Stroke
B

4
Stroke
Stock A/
B

Vet (30
+)
4

Stroke
B

Vet (30
+)
Senior
(40+)
Open B

Junior
(25+)
Senior
(40+)
Open B
Open B

4
Stroke
A

Open B

Junior
(25+)
Open B
Open B
Open B
4

Stroke
B

Open A

300

322

134

096

136

923
130
054

172
274
813
436

601
193

277
133
273

197

057

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM
YAM

YAM
HON
HON
HON

YAM
YAM

HON
YAM
CAT

HON

HON

N T

N

02:05:10

02:05:24

02:05:27

02:05:29

02:05:30

02:06:00
02:06:10
02:06:11

02:07:23
02:07:48
02:08:23
02:08:53

02:09:32
02:09:36

02:09:37
02:10:37
02:10:48

02:10:51

02:11:41



121

122

123

124

125

126
127
128
129

130

131
132

133

134
135

136

137

138
139

140

141

Zach Kirkland

Brian Edwards

John Kenney

Peter
Stadtmueller

Jon Chambers

Robert Oakley
Dennis Switzer
Barry Taylor

Tony Shepherd

Jordan
Mcknight

James Watson
Josh Brooks

Gary Belbeck

Patrick Oneill
David Black

Dennis
Edwards

Ron Mann

Jesse
Annunziato
Nick Adams
Jacob Y ates

Gregory Watts

Proctor, WV

Richview, IL

Washington, NJ
Erie, PA

Columbus, IN

Livingston, TN
Coriwth, KY
Fairland, IN

Warrensburg, MO

Gladestone, M|

Lavaette, WV

West Union, WV

Gahanna, OH

Sedalia, MO

Coatsville, IN

Fenton, MO

Elkton, MD

Lexington, KY

Greencastle, IN
Corydon, KY

Pekin, IL

4
Stroke
B

2
Stroke
A/B

Senior
(40+)

Junior
(25+)
Vet (30
+)
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B

Open B

Open A
Pro Am
Senior
(40+)
Senior
(40+)
Open B
4

Stroke
B

Senior
(40+)

Junior
(25+)

Open B

4
Stroke
A

Open B

270

100

080

071

102

555
925
112
703

275

305
951

011

734
515

422

976

534
996

189

706

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

YAM
YAM
SUZ
HON

YAM

HON
YAM

YAM

YAM
HON

YAM

HON

HON
HON

HON

HON

A A b BB S~ D b BN

IS

02:11:50

02:12:09

02:12:47

02:13:29

02:13:51

02:14:04
02:15:19
02:16:07
02:16:14

02:16:14

02:16:18
02:17:07

02:17:28

02:17:35
02:18:26

02:18:51

02:19:12

02:19:33
02:19:41

02:20:04

02:21:13



142

143

144
145
146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154
155

156

157

158
159

Jon Baratlett

David Huber

Matthew J.
Zeleski

Charles Harris
Phil Cole

Frankie
Musarra

Allen Stanka
Joshua Boyer
Ronald Mueller

Ryan Klotz

Nathan Gogno

Michag
Stewart

John Kellison
Craig Reed

Kevin
Hazenberg
Marc Marshall

David Hicks

Brian W.
Schmid

Elletsville, IN

Raywick, KY

Bethlehem, PA
Cookeville, TN

Linden, NJ

Robarols, KY

Waldorf, MD

Danville, IN

Council Bluffs, A

Etna Green, IN

Hatfield, PA

Jamestown, IN

Saint Joseph, MO

Crawford, TN

Oakwood Ontario

New Matamoras,

OH

Saint Louis, MO

Colden, NY

Junior
(25+)

4
Stroke
B

Senior
(40+)
Open B

Junior
(25+)

Open B

Open B

4
Stroke
B

Open B
4

Stroke
B

4
Stroke
Stock A/

Stroke

Open B
Pro Am

4
Stroke
A

Open A
Pro Am
Open A

183

718

116
256
773

283
331

174

314

565

724

512

276
023

309

090

390
045

HON

YAM

HON
YAM
HON

HON
HON

YAM

HON

HON

HON

YAM

HON
HON

YAM
HON
HON

02:21:27

02:22:09

02:22:51
02:23:20
02:24:13

02:27:07
02:27:43

02:28:55

02:29:07

02:31:46

02:32:14

02:33:12

02:34:45
01:22:43

01:26:50

01:28:12

01:29:08
01:33:22



160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Wayne Tharp

Will Cashion

Derek S.
Beaman

Ronald Elmore

Joseph
Mattingly

Clayton
Robbins

Jonathan
Fugate

Christopher

Kely
Peter

Voucioukles

Donnie
Mcguffin

Charles Turner

David
Muchisko

John

Cunningham

Brian Foltz

Jesse Kelly

Lebanon, IN

Marietta, SC

Greencastle, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Loretto, KY

St Paul, MN

Beech Grove, IN
Wake Forest, NC

LaPlata, MD

Bowling Green,
KY

Indianapoalis, IN

New Salem, PA

Newville, PA

Sharpsville, PA

Dailey, WV

Stroke

Stroke

Open B

Senior
(40+)
4

Stroke
B

4
Stroke
B

Open B

Open B

Junior
(25+)
Senior
(40+)
Senior
(40+)
4
Stroke

Stroke
Stock A/
B

4
Stroke
B

098

216

271

323

509

239

190

306

185

026

186

354

154

556

269

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

CAN

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

01:36:52

01:38:01

01:43:27

01:50:13

01:51:52

01:55:23

02:06:31

02:06:56

02:12:18

02:18:08

02:20:52

01:00:12

01:00:17

01:01:17

01:02:04



175
176

177

178

179

180
181

182

183
184

185
186
187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

Taylor Lazzell
Lyndon Lane

Michad
Summers

Franklin
Branham

Joe Lutes

Brooks Dyer

Kevin Johnston

Mason

Kohlmeier
Steve Gillette
Jesse Toigo

Brent

Sturdivant
Andy Gray

Chad

Hixenbaugh
Scott Wilson
Kenneth James
Craig Clausner
Kevin Patterson
Jeff Shaffer
Robert Bell
Bryan France

Chad King

Morgantown, WV
Monterey, TN

Crestwood, KY

Bainbrige, IN

Marshalltown, | A

Fairmont, WV

Maiden, NC

Manitowoc, WI

Council Bluffs, A
W Chester, PA

Montrose, WV
Livingston, TN

L ogan, OH

Bera, KY

Smiths Grove, KY
Mt Pleasant, PA
Barbourville, KY
Wadsworth, OH
Brazil, IN
Crawfordsville, IN

Onedia, TN

Open B
Open B

Open A

Open B

2
Stroke
A/B

Open B
Vet (30
+)

Open B

Open B
Open B

Pro

Open B
Junior
(25+)
Junior
(25+)
4
Stroke
B
Open B
4
Stroke
B

Vet (30
+)
Open B
2

Stroke
A/B

Open B

254
194

835

414

182

498
225

888

315
405

149
508
287

236

745

329

303

741

437

255

135

YAM
HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

HON

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

N NN N

|

01:02:32
01:03:28

01:03:34

01:07:00

01:10:50

01:16:19
01:19:28

01:30:58

01:46:13
02:10:32

00:24:38
00:28:54
00:30:43

00:31:34

00:31:55

00:32:23

00:32:38

00:32:41

00:33:07

00:33:20

00:34:35



196

197
198

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Tony Eggert

Steven Mitchell

Don Simpson

Mark Bright

Cory Crarx

Christian
Friedrich

Johnny
Gallagher

Chris Jenks

Jon Jurasiu

Jeremy Reeves

Claude
Snowder

Jeremy

Stuckwisch
Brad Swanson

Jake Waoberg
Kyle Watson

Mooresville, IN

Coker, AL

Independence, KY

Cookeville, TN

Lake Villa, IL

Searcy, AR

Aurora, OH

Washington, WV

Anticoh, IL

Carthage, IN

Lafayette, IN

Medora, IN

Minneapolis, MN

Avon, IN

Decatur, |A

4
Stroke
B

Pro Am
Vet (30
+)
Senior
(40+)

4
Stroke
B

Open A

Pro

Pro

4
Stroke

Stroke
B

Open B

4
Stroke
B

Open B
Open A

244

125
460

176

420

425

017
004

421

775

580

086

238

259
335

HON

GAS
YAM

HON

HON

HON

HON
HON

HON

YAM

HON

YAM

HON

00:35:46

00:41:07
00:45:42

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00



